	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 44.84000 (This price is for reference only)
		 127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM6035-383-G Horn Industrial Co LTD  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -38DB
1199520000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 624515 MSP2
1551SGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 1.97X1.97X0.59" GREY
1414C4 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 6.0X4.0X4.0" GREY
64560071 Schroff  CARD GUIDE 160MM 0.1" OFFSET
RGEJ1024PFY Panduit Corp  JUMPER KITS EQUIP GROUNDING #10
415-0029-018 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA 18" RG-316
0152660807 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 254 TYPEA 11POS
0151660532 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 48 CKTS LGT 254
H3AXG-10103-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049W/X 3"
H2AXT-10108-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049W/X 8"
H2ABT-10110-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048G/H1500TR10"
A1CXH-2036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC20H/AE20G/X
C6RRS-4018M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR40S/AE40M/CDR40S
C3CPS-6006M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC60S/AE60M/CPC60S
M3CCK-3018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC30K/MC34G/MKC30K
18-012-105 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 18POS
HF365/16 300 3M  CABLE 16COND RIBBON LT GRY 300'
M14461 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG BLK 500'
MB4A0H4 HellermannTyton  4WAY MNT W/RBBR ADH 1.12'' BK
SST4S-C0 Panduit Corp  *STA-STRAP* TIE
STD03W-S TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON S 1.9-2.65MM WHT
G4X2LG6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC LGY 4X2"X 6'
UPG1-31777-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPG4-9783-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
SPP-6K800 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 800A 700V STUD
0230001.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 2AG 1A AXIAL
BK1/S506-2.5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.5A 250V TLAG GLS 5X20 IEC
5HF 800-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 800MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
0031.8420 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250VAC 5X20 FAST
SL1024B250R Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 250V RADIAL
PTR030V0800-BK1 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 8A
SDF DF192S Cantherm  THERMAL FUSE 192C 10A AXIAL
1.5SMC39CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM DO214AB
MSMCG28CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO215AB
MASMLJ26A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO214AB
MXSMLG33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO215AB
P0080EBAP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 6V 250A TO-92
TISP4220H3LMFR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
B72250L421K100 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 612V 75KA DISC RADIAL
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A  keywords
	    	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A  E-T-A
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A  pdf
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A  datasheet
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A  price
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A  distributor
	electronic components 127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A  Circuit Protection
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A  Circuit Breakers
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC 50VDC
	127-P10-H-KF-050022-6A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .